m	100000344	0

(Re	questor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	

•



DEPARTMENT OF STATE 17 APR 21 PM 4: 34 17 APR 21 AH 9: 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

S Warren

APR 2 4 2017

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

.

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000	0195	
	REFERENCE	:	608432	7924764	
	AUTHORIZATION	<i>il</i>	The al		
	COST LIMIT	Ĵ.	\$ 125.00	Hen	
ORDER DATE :	April 20, 2017				
ORDER TIME :	2:43 PM				
ORDER NO. :	608432-005				
CUSTOMER NO:	7924764				

.

9

## FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MASON SOLAR, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

-----------------

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

\_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Mason Solar, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; nust include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter a Linbility Company, <sup>9</sup> "L.L.C	lternate name adopted for the purp " or "LLC.")	ose of transacting busines	s in Florida. The alternat	e name must i	nchide "L	imited		
2. Delaware		3. applied for						
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	-1	(FEI number, if applie	rable)				
4. Upon filing								
	(Date first transacted bus (See sections 605.0904 & 6	iness in Florida, if prior to 05.0905, F.S. to determine	registration.) penalty fiability)	•	=			
5, 700 Universe Blvd. In			• • •		A CE	17		
···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				ARE	APR		4
					×5	R 2		ة قمر
	•	of Principal Office)	28.100		J'SS		Γ	
6, 700 Universe Blvd., At	tn: Corporate Governmance, L	uw/JB, Juno Beach, FL	33408		тo	AH	m	• .
						ېد	D	
	. (Mailin	g Address)	··· ·· · · · · ·		RA	₩ 		
7 Name and stress address	s of Florida registered agent: (	DO Boy NOT second	abla)		<u>S</u> H	0		
7. IName and street adores		P.O. DOX <u>NOT</u> accella	(inc)					•
Name:	David M. Lee		•					
Office Address:	700 Universe Blvd							
Office Address.	Juno Bench		33408					
	(City)		, Florida <u>53408</u> (Ziu code	<u>.</u>				
designated in this applica to complywith the provision		ntment as registered ap e proper and complete	ent and agree to act i	n this capaci	lty. I fur	ther ag	ree	
	- Al July	WLL_						
	(Reg	istered agent's signature)						
8. The name, little or capa	icity and address of the person(		• –					
	AM Realty &	Investments Holdin	gs, LLC	Member	_			
	501 Carr R	oad, Suite 100, Wiln	nington, DE19809					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>						
					-			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su		certificate is in a foreig	ated by the official hav n hanguage, a translatio	ring custody o on of the certi	of record ificate un	s in the ider oaf	h	
	- Clicardill 50	ende						
	Signatu	re of an authorized person						

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Charlotte B. Anderson, Assistant Secretary

Typed or printed name of signee



Page 1

1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MASON SOLAR, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MASON SOLAR, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6377125 8300

SR# 20172452921 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

lettery VI, Bullock, Secretery of State

Authentication: 202364133 Date: 04-12-17